Position

General Manager
Chief Financial Officer
General Manager

Human Resources
Administrator

Senior Accountant

Grants & Community
Information Administrator

Executive Assistant
Accounting Technician
Administrative Assistant I|
Accounting Assistant |

Office Seasonal

Other Positions Held Special District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$196,941
$179,041
$150,178
$115,737

$85,053
$84,367

$80,279
$77,583
$62,597
$54,100
$11,449

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,832
$36,860
$39,894
$31,961

$34,750
$32,907

$34,243
$19,122
$30,868
$25,497

$351



