Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$196,941	\$36,832
Chief Financial Officer		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$179,041	\$36,860
General Manager		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$150,178	\$39,894
Human Resources Administrator		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$115,737	\$31,961
Senior Accountant		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$85,053	\$34,750
Grants & Community Information Administrator		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$84,367	\$32,907
Executive Assistant		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$80,279	\$34,243
Accounting Technician		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$77,583	\$19,122
Administrative Assistant II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$62,597	\$30,868
Accounting Assistant I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$54,100	\$25,497
Office Seasonal		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Administrative Services	\$11,449	\$351